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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA/
FREE STATE DIVISION, BLOEMFONTEIN

Before the Honourable Justice LOUBSER
On the 21°" day of JANUARY 2021

MOTION COURT G - COURT

1. 3537/2020

2. 4548/2019

3. 3845/2020

4. 4692/2020

5. 4688/2020

6. 4693/2020

7. 6107/2017

8. 3771/2018

9. 784/2019

10. 1832/2019

DIVORCES

Jacobs Miriam vs LA
Mokhati Maneo Elizabeth vs TT

Mokoena Mateboho Eliza vs MB

ADMISSIONS

Lamon de Castro
Legal Practitioner
Herman Friedrich Fourie
Advocate
Sammy-Jo Cindy Roux
Legal Practitioner

DEFAULT JUDGMENT

Standard Bank vs Dreyer TF
Declaring Property Executable
Nedbank vs Mcephe TN

13

Standard Bank vs Mabesa TJ

13

Firstrand Bank Limited vs Raulstone AS & 1 Other

13
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1997/2019

4212/2019

5465/2019

101/2020

968/2020

1234/2020

1359/2020

5286/2018

1655/2020

259972020

3671/2020

2206/2020

3919/2020

3523/2011

3336/2020

4596/2020

4224/2020

4923/2020

137/2019

4315/2020

4719/2020

4897/2020

5005/2020

Changing Tides 17 (Pty) Ltd N.O. vs Van Zyl KL
Declaring Property Executable
SB Guarantee Company vs Maritz AJ

13

Changing Tides (Pty) Ltd N.O. vs Kleynhans DI

13

Oos Vrystaat Kaap Operations Ltd vs Joubert HJ & 1 Other

13

Nedbank vs Dames CJ

13

Firstrand Bank vs Colloty PJ & 1 Other

13

Firstrand Bank vs Willemse HM & 1 Other
Firstrand Bank t/a Wesbank vs Makoe Pas Trading CC

Return of Goods
Firstrand Bank t/a Wesbank vs Bula Mahlo Trading and Projects CC & 1 Other

13

Firstrand Bank t/a Wesbank vs Fourie Mr A

13

Standard Bank vs Maleka MVM
Maluti-A-Phofung vs Khomanani Construction (Pty) Ltd & 4 Others
Money Owing
EE Boerdery CC vs Jacobs S
Settlement
Absa Home Loans Guarantee Company vs Oberholzer R
Reserve Price

INSOLVENCIES
Adlem J vs Conradie A
Sequestration
Northern Cape Brickworx (Pty) Ltd vs Schutte AD
JH Winders Enterprise (Pty) Ltd vs Sadieo Projects (Pty) Ltd
Winding Up
Bresser RJ
Rehabilitation
UNOPPOSED
APPLICATIONS

Oppenheimer Park Golf Club vs Matjhabeng Local Municipality & 1 Other

Interdict
Bloemfontein Abattoir (Pty) Ltd vs Picketing Employees of Bloemfontein
Abattoir (Pty) Ltd & 1 Other

13

The Free State Development Corporation vs L & K Poly Products (Pty) Ltd
Kganya Brands (Pty) Ltd & 1 Other vs Kganya and Poloko Investments (Pty)
Ltd & 1 Other

Member of the Executive Council for the Department of Co-Operative
Governance and Traditional Affairs: Free State vs Council of Dihlabeng Local
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5024/2020

4137/2016

2744/2017

6663/2017

4424/2019

5646/2019

206/2020

654/2020

2035/2020

4634/2019

4969/2020

24/2021

2176/2020

585/2015

1614/2020

4624/2020

4625/2020

3282/2020

4899/2020

4031/2020

2503/2020

Municipality & 3 Others

Interdict
Bainsvlei Lodges (Pty) Ltd vs Wild Boar Saloon

Interdict
Ngobese PS vs MEC for Police Roads and Transport for the Free State & 1
Other

To Compel

Pretorius WL N.O. vs Hugo & Bruwer Inc & 1 Other

13

Mohapi MG vs Mohapi ML

13

Lesiea L vs RAF

13

Firstrand Bank vs Ngubeni MG & 1 Other

13

Mokoena LP vs Minister of Police & 1 Other

13

Moloi MV & 1 Other vs Minister of Police
Timac Agro South Africa (Pty) Limited vs The Trustees for time being of the
Stefan Fourie Trust
Swift Connect (Pty) Ltd vs Huge Networks (Pty) Ltd
Condonation
Nel L vs The Master of the High Court, Bloemfontein & 4 Others
Declaratory Order
Bloemwater vs Mangaung Metropolitan Municipality
Settlement Agreement made an Order of Court
Nedbank vs Crouch V
Cancellation of Agreement
AM Pretorius vs Iemas Financial Services
Rescission of Judgment
De Kock AJ vs Van Niekerk J & 2 Others
Money Owing
Metal Industries Provident Fund vs TK Office Supplies t/a Trade Props 1140
CC & 1 Other
Metal Industries Provident Fund vs Forceflow Pipes and Fittings (Pty) Ltd & 1
Other
Bezuidenhout Y vs Bezuidenhout LF
Family Advocate to Conduct Investigation
Letsie KP
Parental Rights
Soothoane ME vs Soothoane LJ
Matrimonial Contract
Leeu W vs GEPF & 1 Other
Contempt of Court




